LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2022 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/3 Rev. 05/17/22
SPEC.1111.A.1121
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
Architectural Bollard (XBVR)
LED Specification-Grade Bollard

Weight lbs (kg) 56 (25)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2022 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/3 Rev. 05/17/22
SPEC.1111.A.1121
Type:
Architectural Bollard XBVRD
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Taller or shorter heights available in 6” increments. Minimum height is 30”. Maximum height is 60”.
Accessory Ordering Information
Description Part Number
ABKIT - Anchor Bolt Kit (BVR) 3/8” x 10” - Galvanized 285560
HSS - Round House Side Shield 122510
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: XBVRD  ID  LED  24  400  NW  UE  MSV  PCI120
Prefix Distribution
Light
Source # of LEDs
Drive
Current
Color
Temperature Voltage Finish Options Color Decal Options
XBVRF - Flat Top
XBVRD - Round
Top
ID - Indirect LED 24 400 CW - 5,000K CCT
NW - 4,000K CCT
WW - 3,500K CCT
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277V)
347- 347V
480 - 480V
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
WHT - White
GPT - Graphite
GMG - Gun Metal Gray
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde Green
BUF - Buff
H - XX (Specify Height)1
PCI120 - Button-type Photocell
PCI208, 240, 277 - Button-type Photocell
PCI347 - Button-type Photocell
GFR - GFI Duplex Receptacle
LAB - Less Anchor Bolts
RN - Roughneck Heavy Duty Mounting Plate
45 - Light Gold
20 - Charcoal Metallic
55 - Black
94 - Blue Black
59 - Dark Green
51 - Dark Red
21 - Tomato Red
50 - White
700 - Aztec Silver Metallic
PERFORMANCE Back to Quick Links
*LEDs are frequently updated therefore values are nominal.
Distribution CRI
3500K CCT 4000K CCT 5000K CCT
Wattage
Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating Delivered Lumens Efficacy BUG Rating
ID 70 856 23 B1-U1-G1 1224 32 B1-U2-G1 1338 35 B1-U2-G1 38
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(800) 436-7800 • ©2022 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 3/3 Rev. 05/17/22
SPEC.1111.A.1121
Type:
Architectural Bollard XBVRD
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS Back to Quick Links
42" standard
(1067mm)